

Conference registration form and payment must be confirmed by check or money order; no credit cards are accepted. Make checks payable to MN CARH. Questions? Call 1-800-944-3078 or email <u>mncarh@gmail.com</u>. Conference fees must be paid in full by September 23rd, 2021.

Fees are fully refundable if cancellation is received by September 23rd, 2021. A 50% refund will be given if cancellation is received by September 30th, 2021. No refund will be given for any registrant who cancels after October 1st, or who fails to attend the conference. MN CARH has secured a limited block of rooms at Mystic Lake Casino, the location of the conference, at the discounted rate of \$149.00 per night. To reserve rooms please call 952-445-9000 or toll free at 800-262-7799 and ask for Reservations and identify yourself and participating in the 2021 MN CARH Conference. The cutoff date for the room block is September 15th, 2021. Check in time is 3:00 PM and check out time is 11:00 AM.

Let us know below if you will join us at our Welcome Reception on October 6th, from 6 – 8 p.m. Appetizers, drinks, and prizes!

State COVID-19 guidelines will be followed. Please review Mystic Lake Casino's website before your arrival to the conference.

Please reproduce this form (if necessary) for meeting attendees and mail to P.O. Box 402, Wyoming, MN 55092

Name	Agency/Company	
Address		
	Email	
MN Real Estate License Number	Attending the welcome reception on Oct. 6 th ? Yes	No
Name	Agency/Company	
Address		
	Email	
MN Real Estate License Number	Attending the welcome reception on Oct. 6 th ? Yes	No
Name	Agency/Company	
Address		
	Email	
MN Real Estate License Number	Attending the welcome reception on Oct. 6 th ? Yes	No

Continuing education credit applied for and subject to approval by the Department of Commerce

MN CARH Members: \$75.00 Non-members: \$125.00 Total Included: _____ (Checks made payable to MN CARH) Return registration along with check(s) to: MN CARH C/O Wendy Hazzard, Ex. Director P.O. Box 402, Wyoming, MN 55092